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Access Building Cable (ABC-I) Technical Parameters smss
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M H . ABC-1-ZK-2~12Xn 2~12 55:5 200/660 300/1000 10D/20D
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The fibres, ®250pum, are positioned in a loose tube made of high modulus plastic. The tubes are filled with a ABC-|-ZK-14~24Xn 14~24 67 200/660 300/1000 10D/20D

water-resistant filling compound. The tube is covered with a layer of glass yarn as strength member. The cable is
completed with a LSZH (LSZH, Low smoke, Zero halogen, Flame-retardant) material Jacket.
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O Good mechanical and temperature performance AHteruation
R EvOUARESIRREG Fiber Type L Effective Mode10 Gbit/sEthernet  Mipnimum
0 High strength loose tube that is hydrolysis resistant FeoF 2 1310/1550nm 850/1300nm OFL Bandwidth LinkLength  BendRadius
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BNRE RIE ) & HEME HmA{E HENE mAE 850/1300nm 850nm 850nm /
O Glass yam strength member ensure tensile strength -
ST SR ISR TR S A AV LR Wi dB/km  dB/km  dB/km  dB/km MHZ.km MHZ.km m mm
o Smalldiameter, light weight and friendly installation
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Womp y with Standard YD/T 1770, ICEA-596, GR.409, IEC 60794, IEC 332-1or IEC 332-3C. G657AL 0.36/0.22 0.5/0.4 - - — - — 10
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PR Glass Yarn i«
R LSZH Jacket LszHip®
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Transportation/ Storage/Operating Temperature: -20°C-+60°C, Installation Temperature: -5°C-+50°C
B/ AT/ E AR E -20°C~+60°C, REEBE -5C~+50°C




